SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS

Round 3, 11 June 2024

Event: Under 11 Boys Howler
Heat:

Position Number Name

58 Isaac Sharpe

5 Thomas Collinge
69 Thomas Wheeler
49 Liam Raisbeck

2 Conor Bryan

A wWON -

Event: Under 11 Girls Howler
Heat:

Position Number Name

1 33 Fola Lewis
2= 7 Violet Cooper
2= 31 Blae Knight

Event: Under 9 Girls Long Jump
Heat:

Position Number Name

1 45 Eva Pritchard

2 6 Eleanor Collinge
3 14 Willow Curphey
4 63 Eliza Whipp

5 61 Saskia Tebay

6 50 Olivia Ramaj

7 11 Zara Cowley-Hardy
8 17 Amelia Dalton

9 47 Olive Quaye

10 65 Esmae Wynne
11 32 Rosie Krause

Event: Under 9 Boys Long Jump
Heat:

Position Number Name

1 28 Axel Kennaugh

2 62 Abban Webb

3 24 Albertus Herbst
4 22 George Filer

5 40 Jacob Mylchreest
6 44 Ruairi Prince

7 38 Coby McCann

8 59 Cole Smart

9 37 Joseph Makins
10 64 Louie Williamson

=

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

Meters.cm
23.34
18.95
15.60
15.25

7.30

Meters.cm
13.35
8.70
8.70

Meters.cm
2.41
2.30
2.06
2.00
1.95
1.89
1.78
1.73
1.52
1.42
1.20

Meters.cm
2.53
2.49
2.48
2.46
2.21
2.21
2.05
2.05
1.83
1.83

Page 1 of 5



SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS
Round 3, 11 June 2024

Event:

Heat:

Under 7 Boys Game

Position Number Name

1

2
3
4

Event:

Heat:

48
54
66
46

Freddie Radcliffe
Elliot Rowley
Noah Shimmin
Kilian Pritchard

Under 7 Girls Game

Position Number Name

©CoO~NOO~WN-=-

N
o

Event:

Heat:

25
10
70
36
42
18
26
67
51
13

Esmari Herbst

Mae Cowley-Hardy
Connie Wheeler

Isla Makins

Aalin Perry

Annabelle Drew

Mieke Herbst

Effie Quayle

Allegra Roddy-Mazzone
Kirree Craine

Under 9 Boys 100m

Heat 1

Position Number Name

A wWN =

Event:

Heat:

24
22
44
40
37

Albertus Herbst
George Filer
Ruairi Prince
Jacob Mylchreest
Joseph Makins

Under 9 Boys 100m

Heat 2

Position Number Name

aAbh wN -

38
28
59
62
64

Coby McCann
Axel Kennaugh
Cole Smart
Abban Webb
Louie Williamson

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:21.6
00:21.7
00:22.0
00:27.6

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:21.4
00:21.8
00:22.1
00:22.5
00:23.2
00:24.0
00:24.4
00:24.5
00:25.1
00:25.8

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:17.5
00:18.5
00:19.1
00:19.3
00:19.5

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:18.3
00:18.8
00:19.7
00:20.0
00:20.7

Page 2 of 5



SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS

Round 3, 11 June 2024

Event:
Heat:

Under 9 Girls 100m

Heat 1

Position Number Name

A wWON -

Event:
Heat:

61
17
6
65
11

Saskia Tebay
Amelia Dalton
Eleanor Collinge
Esmae Wynne

Zara Cowley-Hardy

Under 9 Girls 100m

Heat 2

Position Number Name

OO WN =

Event:
Heat:

45
14
32
50
47
63

Eva Pritchard
Willow Curphey
Rosie Krause
Olivia Ramaj
Olive Quaye
Eliza Whipp

Under 11 Boys 100m

Heat 1

Position Number Name

1
2
3
4
5

Event:
Heat:

5
58
49
69

2

Thomas Collinge
Isaac Sharpe
Liam Raisbeck
Thomas Wheeler
Conor Bryan

Under 11 Girls 100m

Heat 1

Position Number Name

1
2
3

Event:
Heat:

31
33
7

Blae Knight
Fola Lewis
Violet Cooper

Under 7 Girls 200m

Heat 1

Position Number Name

A wON -

10
70
26
42
13

Mae Cowley-Hardy

Connie Wheeler
Mieke Herbst
Aalin Perry
Kirree Craine

=

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:20.1
00:20.1
00:20.9
00:21.0
00:22.2

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:18.5
00:19.8
00:20.2
00:20.8
00:22.3
00:22.7

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:15.8
00:16.3
00:17.6
00:19.9
00:21.3

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:17.9
00:18.4
00:19.3

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:49.4
00:51.2
00:58.1
00:59.3
01:00.5

Page 3 of 5



SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS

Round 3, 11 June 2024

Event:
Heat:

Position

A wWON -

Event:
Heat:

Position
1

2

3

4
Event:

Heat:

Position

A wOwN -

Event:
Heat:

Position
1
2
3

Event:
Heat:

Position

A wON -

Under 7 Girls 200m
Heat 2

Number Name
25 Esmari Herbst
36 Isla Makins
67 Effie Quayle
18 Annabelle Drew

51 Allegra Roddy-Mazzone

Under 7 Boys 200m
Heat 1

Number Name
54 Elliot Rowley
66 Noah Shimmin
48 Freddie Radcliffe
46 Kilian Pritchard

Under 11 Boys 200m
Heat 1

Number Name
5 Thomas Collinge
58 Isaac Sharpe
49 Liam Raisbeck
69 Thomas Wheeler
2 Conor Bryan

Under 11 Girls 200m
Heat 1

Number Name
31 Blae Knight
33 Fola Lewis
7 Violet Cooper

Under 9 Boys 200m
Heat 1

Number Name
38 Coby McCann
37 Joseph Makins
40 Jacob Mylchreest
62 Abban Webb
59 Cole Smart

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:49.2
00:54.1
00:54.2
00:56.5
01:03.9

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:47.7
00:51.4
00:51.8
00:55.5

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:34.1
00:34.6
00:39.5
00:48.0
00:55.2

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:39.2
00:39.4
00:42.6

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:38.8
00:42.9
00:43.8
00:44.1
00:44.4

Page 4 of 5



SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS

Round 3, 11 June 2024

Event: Under 9 Boys 200m

Heat: Heat 2

Position Number Name

24
28
22
44
64

A wWON -

Albertus Herbst
Axel Kennaugh
George Filer
Ruairi Prince
Louie Williamson

Event: Under 9 Girls 200m

Heat: Heat 1

Position Number Name

50
32
61
47
63
11

OO WN =

Olivia Ramaj

Rosie Krause
Saskia Tebay
Olive Quaye

Eliza Whipp

Zara Cowley-Hardy

Event: Under 9 Girls 200m

Heat: Heat 2

Position Number Name

45
14
6
17
65

aAbh wN -

Eva Pritchard
Willow Curphey
Eleanor Collinge
Amelia Dalton
Esmae Wynne

=

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:37.8
00:39.5
00:40.7
00:42.0
00:44.8

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:44.4
00:44.4
00:46.1
00:48.5
00:49.3
00:49.8

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:41.0
00:45.5
00:47.2
00:48.3
00:49.6

Page 5 of 5



