

Event: Under 11 Boys Howler

Heat:

Position	Number	Name	Meters.cm
1	58	Isaac Sharpe	23.34
2	5	Thomas Collinge	18.95
3	69	Thomas Wheeler	15.60
4	49	Liam Raisbeck	15.25
5	2	Conor Bryan	7.30

Event: Under 11 Girls Howler Heat:

<b>Position</b>	Number	Name	Meters.cm
1	33	Fóla Lewis	13.35
2=	7	Violet Cooper	8.70
2=	31	Blae Knight	8.70

**Event:** Under 9 Girls Long Jump Heat:

Position	Number	Name	Meters.cm
1	45	Eva Pritchard	2.41
2	6	Eleanor Collinge	2.30
3	14	Willow Curphey	2.06
4	63	Eliza Whipp	2.00
5	61	Saskia Tebay	1.95
6	50	Olivia Ramaj	1.89
7	11	Zara Cowley-Hardy	1.78
8	17	Amelia Dalton	1.73
9	47	Olive Quaye	1.52
10	65	Esmae Wynne	1.42
11	32	Rosie Krause	1.20

**Event:** Under 9 Boys Long Jump Heat:

Position	Number	Name	Meters.cm
1	28	Axel Kennaugh	2.53
2	62	Abban Webb	2.49
3	24	Albertus Herbst	2.48
4	22	George Filer	2.46
5	40	Jacob Mylchreest	2.21
6	44	Ruairi Prince	2.21
7	38	Coby McCann	2.05
8	59	Cole Smart	2.05
9	37	Joseph Makins	1.83
10	64	Louie Williamson	1.83



**Event: Under 7 Boys Game** 

Heat:

<b>Position</b>	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	48	Freddie Radcliffe	00:21.6
2	54	Elliot Rowley	00:21.7
3	66	Noah Shimmin	00:22.0
4	46	Kilian Pritchard	00:27.6

**Event:** Under 7 Girls Game

Heat:

<b>Position</b>	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	25	Esmari Herbst	00:21.4
2	10	Mae Cowley-Hardy	00:21.8
3	70	Connie Wheeler	00:22.1
4	36	Isla Makins	00:22.5
5	42	Aalin Perry	00:23.2
6	18	Annabelle Drew	00:24.0
7	26	Mieke Herbst	00:24.4
8	67	Effie Quayle	00:24.5
9	51	Allegra Roddy-Mazzone	00:25.1
10	13	Kirree Craine	00:25.8

Event: Under 9 Boys 100m

Heat: Heat 1

Position	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	24	Albertus Herbst	00:17.5
2	22	George Filer	00:18.5
3	44	Ruairi Prince	00:19.1
4	40	Jacob Mylchreest	00:19.3
5	37	Joseph Makins	00:19.5

Event: Under 9 Boys 100m

Heat: Heat 2

Position	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	38	Coby McCann	00:18.3
2	28	Axel Kennaugh	00:18.8
3	59	Cole Smart	00:19.7
4	62	Abban Webb	00:20.0
5	64	Louie Williamson	00:20.7



Event: Under 9 Girls 100m

Heat: Heat 1

Position	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	61	Saskia Tebay	00:20.1
2	17	Amelia Dalton	00:20.1
3	6	Eleanor Collinge	00:20.9
4	65	Esmae Wynne	00:21.0
5	11	Zara Cowley-Hardy	00:22.2

Event: Under 9 Girls 100m

Heat: Heat 2

Position	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	45	Eva Pritchard	00:18.5
2	14	Willow Curphey	00:19.8
3	32	Rosie Krause	00:20.2
4	50	Olivia Ramaj	00:20.8
5	47	Olive Quaye	00:22.3
6	63	Eliza Whipp	00:22.7

Event: Under 11 Boys 100m

Heat: Heat 1

<b>Position</b>	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	5	Thomas Collinge	00:15.8
2	58	Isaac Sharpe	00:16.3
3	49	Liam Raisbeck	00:17.6
4	69	Thomas Wheeler	00:19.9
5	2	Conor Bryan	00:21.3

Event: Under 11 Girls 100m

Heat: Heat 1

<b>Position</b>	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	31	Blae Knight	00:17.9
2	33	Fóla Lewis	00:18.4
3	7	Violet Cooper	00:19.3

Event: Under 7 Girls 200m

Heat: Heat 1

Position	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	10	Mae Cowley-Hardy	00:49.4
2	70	Connie Wheeler	00:51.2
3	26	Mieke Herbst	00:58.1
4	42	Aalin Perry	00:59.3
5	13	Kirree Craine	01:00.5



Event: Under 7 Girls 200m

Heat: Heat 2

Position	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	25	Esmari Herbst	00:49.2
2	36	Isla Makins	00:54.1
3	67	Effie Quayle	00:54.2
4	18	Annabelle Drew	00:56.5
5	51	Allegra Roddy-Mazzone	01:03.9

Event: Under 7 Boys 200m

Heat: Heat 1

<b>Position</b>	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	54	Elliot Rowley	00:47.7
2	66	Noah Shimmin	00:51.4
3	48	Freddie Radcliffe	00:51.8
4	46	Kilian Pritchard	00:55.5

Event: Under 11 Boys 200m

Heat: Heat 1

<b>Position</b>	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	5	Thomas Collinge	00:34.1
2	58	Isaac Sharpe	00:34.6
3	49	Liam Raisbeck	00:39.5
4	69	Thomas Wheeler	00:48.0
5	2	Conor Bryan	00:55.2

Event: Under 11 Girls 200m

Heat: Heat 1

 Position
 Number
 Name
 Time [mm:ss.0]

 1
 31
 Blae Knight
 00:39.2

 2
 33
 Fóla Lewis
 00:39.4

 3
 7
 Violet Cooper
 00:42.6

Event: Under 9 Boys 200m

Heat: Heat 1

<b>Position</b>	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	38	Coby McCann	00:38.8
2	37	Joseph Makins	00:42.9
3	40	Jacob Mylchreest	00:43.8
4	62	Abban Webb	00:44.1
5	59	Cole Smart	00:44.4



Under 9 Boys 200m Heat 2 Event:

Heat:

Position	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	24	Albertus Herbst	00:37.8
2	28	Axel Kennaugh	00:39.5
3	22	George Filer	00:40.7
4	44	Ruairi Prince	00:42.0
5	64	Louie Williamson	00:44.8

Event: Under 9 Girls 200m

Heat: Heat 1

<b>Position</b>	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	50	Olivia Ramaj	00:44.4
2	32	Rosie Krause	00:44.4
3	61	Saskia Tebay	00:46.1
4	47	Olive Quaye	00:48.5
5	63	Eliza Whipp	00:49.3
6	11	Zara Cowlev-Hardv	00:49.8

Event: Under 9 Girls 200m

Heat: Heat 2

<b>Position</b>	Number	Name	Time [mm:ss.0]
1	45	Eva Pritchard	00:41.0
2	14	Willow Curphey	00:45.5
3	6	Eleanor Collinge	00:47.2
4	17	Amelia Dalton	00:48.3
5	65	Esmae Wynne	00:49.6